
2002 Sprints on Dirt Season
Date Track Winner

Friday, May 03, 2002 Hartford Speedway Park Kyle Sauder

Friday, May 17, 2002 Winston Motor Speedway Steve Irwin

Saturday, June 22, 2002 South Buxton Intl. Raceway Darren Long

Wednesday, July 03, 2002 Hartford Speedway Park Kyle Sauder

Friday, July 05, 2002 Hartford Speedway Park Dustin Daggett

Saturday, July 06, 2002 Thunderbird Raceway Ronnie Beale

Saturday, July 13, 2002 Owendale Speedway Ronnie Beale

Friday, July 19, 2002 Ionia Raceway Park Dustin Daggett

Saturday, July 20, 2002 Crystal Motor Speedway Dustin Daggett

Saturday, July 27, 2002 Merritt Speedway Ronnie Beale

Saturday, August 03, 2002 Butler Motor Speedway Barry Roscoe

Friday, August 16, 2002 Hartford Speedway Park Dustin Daggett

Saturday, August 17, 2002 Merritt Speedway Dustin Daggett

Saturday, August 24, 2002 Owendale Speedway Ronnie Beale

Saturday, August 31, 2002 Crystal Motor Speedway Dustin Daggett

Saturday, September 07, 2002 South Buxton Intl. Raceway Darren Long

Saturday, September 14, 2002 Hartford Speedway Park Mike Dussel

https://www.sprintsondirt.com/history/2002season/

